Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Inquisitor, Hunting the Jedi Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 13
3x Wolffe [SOR] 3x Force Throw [SOR]

3x
3x
2X
3x
3x
1x
3x
3x
1x
3x
3x
3x

Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Seasoned Shoretrooper [SHD]
Cell Block Guard [SHD]
Fifth Brother [SOR]
Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Seventh Sister [SOR]

Rukh [SOR]

Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Darth Vader [SOR]
Emperor Palpatine [SOR]

2x
3x
2x
3x

Force Choke [SOR]

Resupply [TWI]

Open Fire [TWI]
Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

1x
2X

Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]
Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x
1x
1x
2x
1x
1x
3x

Force Choke [SOR]

Open Fire [TWI]

Cell Block Guard [SHD]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]
Rukh [SOR]

Reinforcement Walker [SOR]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/JoJwEjbKA
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




